Switch / Adaptor / AP

Uriin
EZCOOL EZ-1205 SMPS 12VOLT 5 AMPER ADAPTOR

PLASTIK

EZCOOL TP1210 SMPS 12 VOLT 10 AMPER ADAPTOR

EZCOOL TP-1220 SMPS 12 VOLT 20 AMPER ADAPTOR

EZCOOL EZ-04PSE 4PORT 4FE+2FE MEGABIT POE
SWITCH 65W

EZCOOL EZ-3020EX 120MT HDMI USB KVM
EXTENDER 4K

HILOOK NS-0105P-35(B)(0-STD) 4XFE+1XFE
UPLINK YONETILEMEZ 35W POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0106P-E/M 4XFE+2XFE 35W POE
SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-04PSF-FG 4PORT 4GE+2GE F.GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 65W

DAHUA PFS3006-4ET-36 6 PORT 4XFE-2XFE 36W
POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF 8 PORT 8xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 120w

RUIJIE-REYEE MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 SINGLE MOD
SFP MODUL

HILOOK NS-0109P-60(B) (0-STD) 8XFE+1XFE
UPLINK YONETILEMEZ 60W POE SWITCH

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hilook

Hikvision

Ezcool

Dahua

Ezcool

Ruijie

Hilook

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

14,70

19,95

26,25

47,25

49,35

50,40

59,85

68,25

71,40

73,50

78,75

78,75

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



EZCOOL EZ-08PSF-FG 8PORT 8GE+2GE F.GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 120w

EZCOOL EZ-08PSF-SFP 8 PORT 8FE+2GE+1SFP
GIGABIT POE SWITCH 120W

HIKVISION DS-3E0310P-E/M 8XFE+2XFE 65W POE
SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3006-4GT-60 6 PORT 4XGE-2XGE 60W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA CS4010-8ET-110 8xFE-2xGE
YONETILEBILIR 110W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3106-4ET-60 4 PORT 4XFE-2XFE
YONETILEMEZ 606W POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0318P-E/M 16FEx1GE+1GE/SFP
130W POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-24PSF 24 PORT 24xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 320w

HILOOK NS-0318P-130(B) 16XFE+1xGE+1XxGE/SFP
YONETILEMEZ 130W POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-16PSF 16 PORT 16xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 2406w

DAHUA PFS3110-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-1GE-
1XGE/SFP 96W POE SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0326P-230(B) 24XFE+1XGE+1XGE/SFP
YONETILEMEZ 236W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE EST310-V2 5GHZ (1KM) KABLOSUZ
AKTARICI

DAHUA PFS3010-8GT-96 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE 96W
POE SWITCH

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Ezcool

Hilook

Ezcool

Dahua

Hilook

Reyee

Dahua

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

84,00 USD

89,25 USD

95,55 USD

109,20
usb

140,70
usb

141,75
usb

145,95
usb

147,00
usb

173,25
usb

173,25
usb

189,00
usb

220,50
usb

222,60
usb

222,60
usb



EZCOOL EZ-24PSF-SFP 24PORT 24FE+2GE+2SFP Ezcool 10+ 236,25

GIGABIT POE SWITCH 320W usD

DAHUA DH-S3218-16ET-135 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE- Dahua 10+ 298,20

~ 2XGE/SFP 135W POE SWITCH UsD

DAHUA CS4218-16ET-135 16 PORT16XFE-2XGE- Dahua 10+ 330,75

e 2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 135W POE SWITCH uSsD

“SEEgp  HIKVISION DS-3E1318P-SI 16FEX1GE+1GE/SFP Hikvision 4 369,60

225W GIGABIT POE SWITCH )

DAHUA S3226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-2XGE- Dahua 1 372,75

s 2X1GE/SFP 240W POE SWITCH USD

HIKVISION DS-3E0326P-E/M(B) 24xFE+1xGE- Hikvision = 10+ 374,85

1GE/SPF 240W POE SWITCH USsD

DAHUA PFS3211-8GT-120-V2 11 PORT 8XGE- Dahua 5+ 378,00

l 2XGE/SFP 120W POE SWITCH USD

DAHUA (CS4218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE- Dahua 10+ 388,50

e 2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH usD

DAHUA LR2218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2GE- Dahua 1 446,25

e 2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH usD

DAHUA (CS4220-16GT-190 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE- Dahua 1 449,40

[ ——— 2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 196W POE SWITCH usD

HIKVISION DS-3E0524TF 12XGE RJ-45 + Hikvision = 1 472,50

| 12XGE/SFP F.GIGABIT OMURGA SWITCH usD

DAHUA (S4220-16GT-240 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE- Dahua 4 472,50

gy 2XGE/SFP BULUT YONETILEBILIR 240w POE USsD
SWiTCH

DAHUA DH-CS4226-24ET-375 24XFE-2GE-2XSFP Dahua 1 505,05

Sy’ 375W YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH usD

HIKVISION DS-3E1526P-EI/M Hikvision 4 527,10

"?‘E* 24XGE+1XGE+1GE/SFP 230W GIGABIT POE USD

SWITCH



l
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DAHUA PFS4226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-2GE-
2SFP YONETILEBILIR 240w POE SWITCH

DAHUA CS4228-24GT-240 24 PORT 24XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS4226-24ET-360-V3 24 PORT 24XFE-2GE-
2XSFP 360 W YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

DAHUA S4220-16GT-240 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3228-24GT-360 24 PORT 24XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 360W POE SWITCH

DAHUA S4228-24GT-360 24 PORT 24XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 360W POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E1526P-SI 24XGE+2XGE/SFP 370W
F.GIGABIT POE SWITCH

HILOOK NS-0108D(0-STD) 8 PORT NETWORK SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-2010EX 60OMT HDMI USB KVM EXTENDER
1080P

EZCOOL EZ-08PSE 8PORT 8FE+2FE MEGABIT POE
SWITCH 120w

DAHUA PFS3006-4ET-60 6PORT 4XFE-2XFE 60W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3010-8ET-65 8PORT 8XFE-2XFE 65W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA CS4006-4GT-60 4 PORT 4XGE-2XGE
YONETILEBILIR 60W POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-16PSF-SFP 16PORT 16FE+2GE+1SFP
GIGABIT POE SWITCH 240w

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Hilook

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

5+

10+

5+

5+

539,70
usb

558,60
usb

627,90
usb

635,25
usb

686,70
usb

794,85
usb

798,00
usb

27,30 USD

35,70 USD

57,75 USD

75,60 USD

105,00
usb

112,35
usb

147,00
usb
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DAHUA

DAHUA

PFS3010-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-2XGE
96W POE SWITCH

PFS3206-4P-96 4 PORT 4XFE-2XGE/SFP
END. 96W POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0518P-E/M 16GE+2GE/SFP 150W

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

POE SWITCH

CS4010-8GT-110 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE
UPLINK BULUT YONETILEBILIR 110W POE
SWITCH

PFS3210-8GT2GF-96 8XGE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
65W POE SWITCH

54210-8GT-110 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE/SFP-
1XGE YONETILEBILIR 110W POE SWITCH

CS4220-16GT-135 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 135W POE SWITCH

CS4218-16ET-190 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 196W POE SWITCH

DH-CS4226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

PFS3220-16GT-240 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 240W POE SWITCH

PFS4218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

CS4228-24GT-375 24 PORT 24XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 375W POE SWITCH

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

151,20
usb

152,25
usb

177,45
usb

210,00
usb

239,40
usb

271,95
usb

330,75
usb

369,60
usb

427,35
usb

446,25
usb

488,25
usb

645,75
usb



